foulées 1

distance Km: 5.000

YGOS ST SATURNIN
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CLASSEMENT Général
actualisé Les Foulées
Ygossaises
date: 20 juin 2014
class. nom prénom n° dos.

1 DESLUX JEROME 44
2 MAURINCOMME ERIC 31
3 FERREIRA LUDOVIC 14
4 LAFITTE JEAN LUC 51
5  CHABAN BENJAMIN 52
6  MAUDUIT ROMUALD 38
7  LESPES JEROME 40
8  MAYONNADE  CHRISTINE 22
9  CUZACQ FRANCK 25
10 AGBOTON PIERRE ANTOINE 50
11 MULET FRANCK 49
12 PENICAUT SERGE 26
13 LABARSOUQUE DIDIER 4
14 ROIG ALAIN 39
15  FERNANDEZ PIERRE 55
16  MAURINCOMME FRANCK 48
17  BARROUILLET LOIC 58
18  CANUT CHRISTOPHE 1
19 LACAUSSAGUE DOMINIQUE 16
20  LAVIELLE THIBAUT 47
21 LALANNE JULIEN 42
22 DUCAMP CLEMENT 7
23 GLACET JEREMY 29
24 THEIL STEPHEN 56
25 BELLEGARDE  JEAN LUC 5
26 OTHEGUY SERGE 45
27  MASLIC GEORGES 8
28 THON NICOLAS 19
29 LABAROUQUE  MARTINE 11
30 HERMAN ELIANE 15
31  GLACET ANNE MARIE 46
32  DUPOUY NICOLAS 3
33  HUGUET ALEXANDRE 20
34 PAPIN JEFF 53
35 DUPEYRON MATHIEU 54
36 CUZACQ ADELINE 24
37  DELEST PHILIPPE 17
38 BALAWENDER LAURE 34
39 MAN HERVE 37
40  FILIPOZZI FRANCOISE 2
41 BALAWENDER ERIC 41
42 CAZEAUX LAURE 33
43 GARCIA CHRISTINE 21
44 BROQUERE CATHY 18
45  LANGLADE SYLVIE 30
46 LABARSOUQUE MARJORIE 28
47  DOMERCQ SEVERINE 23
48 MOTEAU STEPHANIE 32
49 MUSSOU VERONIQUE 35
50 MALET KARINE 6
51 TAUZIET FLORENCE 27
52 GUILLAUME VIRGINIE 43
53  ALCAZAR FLORENCE 9

temps
00:16:56
00:18:16
00:18:33
00:18:44
00:19:03
00:19:58
00:20:11
00:20:16
00:21:07
00:21:18
00:21:20
00:21:23
00:21:27
00:21:30
00:22:18
00:22:27
00:22:33
00:22:34
00:22:35
00:23:01
00:23:18
00:23:36
00:23:50
00:24:15
00:24:23
00:24:38
00:24:41
00:24:58
00:25:03
00:25:20
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:25:58
00:26:23
00:26:24
00:27:09
00:27:10
00:27:20
00:27:24
00:27:51
00:27:57
00:28:05
00:28:18
00:29:36
00:30:28
00:30:51
00:31:03
00:31:25
00:33:25
00:34:48
00:35:25
00:35:49
00:40:03

moyen.

17.72
16.42
16.17
16.01
15.75
15.03
14.86
14.80
14.21
14.08
14.06
14.03
13.99
13.95
13.45
13.36
13.30
13.29
13.28
13.03
12.88
12.71
12.59
12.37
12.30
12.18
12.15
12.02
11.98
11.84
11.62
11.61
11.55
11.37
11.36
11.05
11.04
10.98
10.95
10.77
10.73
10.68
10.60
10.14
9.85

9.72

9.66

9.55

8.98

8.62

8.47

8.38

7.49

catég.

Se-M
Vi-M
Se-M
V2-M
V1i-M
Vi-M
Vi-M
V1i-F
Se-M
Se-M
Se-M
Vi-M
V2-M
Se-M
Es-M
Vi-M
Se-M
Se-M
Vi-M
Mi-M
Se-M
Ca-M
Se-M
Se-M
Vi-M
Vi-M
V3-M
Se-M
V1-F
V2-F
V1i-F
Se-M
Se-M
Se-M
Se-M
Es-F
Se-M
Se-F
Se-M
V1i-F
Vi-M
Se-F
V2-F
V2-F
V1-F
Es-F
Se-F
V1i-F
V2-F
V1-F
V1-F
V1i-F
V1-F

ville
CASTETS
ST AUBIN
VILLENAVE
TARTAS
ST JULIEN EN BORN
BUANES
MORCENX
FARGUES
LABASTIDE D'’ARMAGNAC
MONT DE MARSAN
MONT DE MARSAN
ST PIERRE DU MONT
ARENGOSSE
ST FELIU D'AVALL
MORCENX
ONDRES
YGOS ST SATURNIN
LALUQUE
AUDON
ONDRES
ST PERDON
YGOS ST SATURNIN
RION DES LANDES
YGOS ST SATURNIN
TARTAS
POUYDESSEAUX
MORCENX
DAX
ARENGOSSE
BENQUET
LALUQUE
LALUQUE
MONTFORT EN CHALOSSE
MORCENX
YGOS ST SATURNIN
MORCENX
RION DES LANDES
MORCENX
LESGOR
TARTAS
MORCENX
TARTAS
ARENGOSSE
YGOS ST SATURNIN
MORCENX
ARENGOSSE
ST MARTIN D'ONEY
MONT DE MARSAN
LUGLON
TARTAS
ST PERDON
ST PERDON
GELOUX

N,

n° licence club
APA JOGGING ST SEVER
1312043
1442203
1542476 CA MORCENX
1303646  STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISME
JOGGING SANTE MILLAS
1554134 1000 PATTES VICQUOIS

CS RION DES LANDES

EGGER

EGGER

LOUS PECS DE LALUQUE
EGGER
EGGER

CS RION DES LANDES

LOS ESQUIROUS

LOS ESQUIROUS

LOS ESQUIROUS
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